


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 11999/2023

Lalita

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Piyush Chouhan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Arun Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

01/11/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary.

Put up on 20.11.2023, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

730-MS/-